BERNARDS TOWNSHIP - TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE

AGENDA – SPECIAL MEETING
January 13, 2017 – 4 PM
Bernards Township Municipal Building, Warren Craft Meeting Room,
1 Collyer Lane, Basking Ridge, NJ 07920

Estimated Times

AGENDA

4:00 PM 1. CALL TO ORDER (Video: Clip)

- 2. FLAG SALUTE
- 3. MAYOR'S STATEMENT
- 4. ROLL CALL
- 4:05 PM

 5. Resolution #2017-0096 Awarding an Extraordinary Unspecifiable Services Contract to Burton Trent Public Affairs LLC, for Litigation Support Services for Bernards Township with Respect to ISBR and M. Chaudry v. Bernards Township, etal. and United States Department of Justice ("USDOJ") Bernards Township et al, In the Not to Exceed Amount of \$45,000.00
- 4:10 PM 6. PUBLIC COMMENT
- 4:15 PM **7. ADJOURNMENT**

Denise Szabo Municipal Clerk

